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Technical Information of BSC9131NLE1HHHB

Manufacturer Part Number BSC9131NLE1HHHB Category
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available
Voltage - /0 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V uUsB

Supplier Device Package 520-FCBGA (21x21) Speed

Series QorlQ Qonverge BSC Security Features
SATA - RAM Controllers
Packaging Bulk Package / Case

Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 105°C (TA)
Graphics Acceleration No

Display & Interface Controllers -

Co-Processors/DSP

Signal Processing; SC3850, Security; SEC 4.4

BSC9131NLE1HHHB
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
IC MPU Q OR IQ 800MHZ 520FCBGA

500 pcs in stock
BSC9131NLE1HHHB.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Number of Cores/Bus Width

Ethernet

Core Processor

Additional Interfaces

BSC9131NLE1HHHB Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC MPU Q OR 1Q 800MHZ 520FCBGA
500

USB 2.0 (1)

800MHz

Boot Security, Cryptography, Random Number Generator

DDR3, DDR3L
520-FBGA, FCBGA

1 Core, 32-Bit
10/100/1000 Mbps (2)
PowerPC €500

AIC, DUART, I*)C, MMC/SD, SPI, USIM

BSC9131NLE1HHHB 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BSC9131NLE1HHHB Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
BSC9131NLETHHHB NXP Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BSC9131NLE1HHHB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for BSC9131NLE1HHHB

Image Part Number
¥ BSC9131NJIN7HHHB
H BSC9131NJE1HHHB
H BSC9131NXN1KHKB
Cinfineon BSC889NO3NS3G
(Iﬁf_ineun BSC889NO3MSG
H BSC9131NSE1KHKB
H BSC9131NSN1KHKB
¥ BSC9131NSE7KHKB
BSC9131NXE1KHKB

BSC900N20NS3 G

>
N g
N

BSC9131NIJN1HHHB
Q/ . BSC889INO3MSGATMA1
Cinfineon BSC900N20NS3G
¥ BSC9131NXE7KHKB
¥ BSC9131NSN7KHKB
N
Q—-“" e BSC900N20NS3GATMA1
¥ BSC9131NLE7HHHB
X BSC9131NXN7KHKB
¥ BSC9131NJE7HHHB
BSC9131NLN1HHHB

BSC9131NLE1HHHB Stock
BSC9131NLE1HHHB Inventory
Inquiry BSC9131NLE1HHHB

BSC9131NLE1HHHB Datasheet

BSC9131NLE1HHHB Price
BSC9131NLE1HHHB Digikey
BSC9131NLE1HHHB Image

Download BSC9131NLE1HHHB Datasheet

Description

QORIQ QONVERGE SOC 800MHZ STARC

IC MPU Q OR 1Q 800MHZ 520FCBGA

IC MPU Q OR 1Q 800MHZ 520FCBGA

BSC889NO3NS3G INFINEON

BSC889NO3MSG infineon/

IC MPU Q OR 1Q 800MHZ 520FCBGA

IC MPU Q OR 1Q 800MHZ 520FCBGA

QORIQ QONVERGE SOC 1GHZ STARCOR

IC MPU Q OR 1Q 800MHZ 520FCBGA

BSC900N20NS3 G Infineon Technologies

IC MPU Q OR 1Q 800MHZ 520FCBGA

MOSFET N-CH 30V 44A TDSON-8

BSC900N20NS3G INFINEON

QORIQ QONVERGE SOC 1GHZ STARCOR

QORIQ QONVERGE SOC 1GHZ STARCOR

MOSFET N-CH 200V 15.2A 8TDSON

QORIQ QONVERGE SOC 800MHZ STARC

QORIQ QONVERGE SOC 1GHZ STARCOR

QORIQ QONVERGE SOC 800MHZ STARC

IC MPU Q OR 1Q 800MHZ 520FCBGA

BSC9131NLE1HHHB Electronics
Supplier BSC9131NLE1HHHB

BSC9131NLE1HHHB Picture

Manufacturer

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

INFINEON

infineon/

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

Infineon Technologies

NXP USA Inc.

Infineon Technologies

INFINEON

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1290 pcs

20000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1010 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3440 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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